
CrowsRise Farm Karen Cornell thebunnylady87@yahoo.com 207-578-1000
Hand Hooked rugsJanet Conner jconnerhookedrugs@gmail.com 207-6253-325
Kick the moon stidioJulie Yarbrough kickthemoonfarm@gmail.com 207-625-8415
Moat Mountain farmRoberta McLellenrsheep386@gmail.com 603-356-3480
Braiding with Mari-DDarlene Lavoie braidingwithmarid@yahoo.com 207-890-6314
Paws Corners Ashley Lemieux theseventthdragon@yahoo.com 207-578-8511
Fantastic Farm Christina Boucherfantasticfarm@myfairpoint.net 207-636-7274
Shearbrooke farmKaren Smith shearbrooke@roadrunner.com 207-642-3067
Moore Fibers Melanie Moore moorefibers@gmail.com
Woodfire farm Sybil Shiland sybilshiland@gmail.com
Acker Acres Beth Acker backer@maine.rr.com 207-926-4921
Wrinkle in thyme Marty Elkin info@awrinkleinthymefarm.com 207-212-4058
Pine Star studio Linda Whiting linda@pinestarstudio.com 207-452-2687
LizBeth Arts Elizabeth McKinnon edemckinnon@icloud.com 603-441-3681
Wiseacre farm Kristen Oberhausen Bishop wiseacrefarmmaine@gmail.com 207-993-2698
Four Hearts FarmKala Godard fourheartsfarmwaterboro@gmail.com 207-459-6607

Clora Hamilton clora.hamilton@gmail.com
Val Sullivan vwsullivanart@gmail.com
Sabrina Fobes breezen@fairpoint.net

Underhill farm Jenny Smith jensmith@maine.rr.com 207-892-2617
Ellen Schwindt ellen.m.schwindt@gmail.com

Eco dyeing Susan Hoople


